H.D. SR. SEC. SCHOOL, SALHAWAS (JHAJJAR)

ACTIVITY CALENDER 2025-26

Date Day IEvent
01-04-2025 Wednesday 'Hawan
09-04-2025 Wednesday Caligraphy Test (English)
10-04-2025 Thursday (Mahavir Jayanti
14-04-2025 Monday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
16-04-2025 Wednesday Caligraphy Test (Hindi)
22-04-2025 Tuesday 'World Earth Day Celebration
26-04-2025 Saturday House Meeting
01-05-2025 Thursday Labur Day Celebration
03-05-2025 Friday Mother Day Celebration
10-05-2025 Saturday Best Caligraphy Test (Hindi)
12-05-2025 Monday Budh Puranma
22-05-2025 Monday Investiture Cermony
25-05-2025 Sunday IPTM
26-05-2025 Saturday IDeclamation (English)
29-05-2025 Thursday Maharana Pratap Jayanti
01-06-2025 Sunday Summer Vacation Begins
09-07-2025 Wednesday English Declamation
Competition
10-07-2025 Thursday [English Poem Competition
11-07-2025 Friday Quiz Hindi
19-07-2025 Saturday One Act Play (English)
25-07-2025 Friday [Poster Coloring Competition
26-07-2025 Tuesday Mahanadi Competition .
30-07-2025 Wednesday Quiz (Science)
31-07-2025 Thursday Shaheed Udham Singh Jayanti
08-08-2025 Friday [Rakhi Making Competition
09-08-2025 Saturday IRaksha Bandhan/Ptm
14-08-2025 Thursday Janamastmhi Celebration
15-08-2025 Friday lIndependence Day
16-08-2025 Saturday Janam Ashtami
23-08-2025 Saturday Quiz Social Science
30-08-2025 Saturday Best Out Of Waste Competition (Science
Models)
22-09-2025 Monday Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
23-09-2025 Tuesday Sahidi Diwas
02-10-2025 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi
Jayanti/Dushera/Ptm
04-10-2025 Saturday Quiz Maths
09-10-2025 Thursday Hindi Quiz Competition
07-10-2025 Tuesday Mahrishi Balmiki Jayanti
10-10-2025 Friday Karwa Choth 5
18-10-2025 Saturday Rangoli Competition
20-10-2025 Monday Deepwali
22-10-2025 Wednesday Vishav Karma Day
31-10-2025 Friday Sports DQ’
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01-11-2025 Saturday Haryana Day
05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
06-11-2025 Thursday Science Quiz Competition
07-11-2025 Friday Gk Quiz Competition
15-11-2025 Saturday Quiz Competition Commerce
25-11-2025 Thursday Guru Tej Bahadur Jayanti
29-11-2025 Saturday Quiz Competition English
03-12-2025 Wednesday PTM
25-12-2025 Thursday IKris Mis Day
14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sakranti
19-01-2026 Monday Science & Maths Exhibition
23-01-2026 Friday Basant Panchmi
26-01-2026 Monday epublic Day
01-02-2026 Sunday PTM
03-03-2026 Tuesday Holi
21-03-2026 Saturday Id-Ul-Fiter
23-03-2026 Monday Sahidi Diwas
27-03-2026 Friday amnavmi
31-03-2026 Tuesday Annual Result Day
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